GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Contractor and Address

PLAN HOLDERS LIST
BID NO. 19-20-15 Sullivan Road Fire Station District #9 Renovations

Opening Date: April 15, 2020 @ 2:00 pm

Contact Name

Phone No.

Fax No.

Email Address

1111 Farmington Ave.
Farmington, NM 87401

Winters Construction, LLC Lacy 505-325-3868 505-325-3878 | lacy@winterscon.us

PO Box 5761 Hansen

Farmington, NM 87499

B & M Cillessen Construction Jeff 505-325-8891 | 505-326-0150 | Jeff.cillessen@bmcillessen.com
2070 Afton Place Cillessen brian@bmcillessen.com
Farmington, NM 87401

Pluma, LLC Chris 505-345-0755 | 505-349-4385 | chris@plucys.com

6301 4th St. NW, Ste 1 Pacheco

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Spellbring Construction, Inc. Aarron 505-325-5600 | 505-327-7576 | aarron@spellbringconstruction.com
PO Box 1972 Spellbring

Farmington, NM 87499

Uselman Construction Co. Neal Prell 505-327-3588 | 505-325-3172 | nprell@uselmanconstruction.com

SUB-CONTRACTORS

Contractor and Address Contact Name Phone No. Fax No. Email Address
Ross Wes Electric Sarah Trujillo | 505-325-5849 | 505-325- rweofficel4@gmail.com
1332 W. Murray Dr. 6021
Farmington, NM 87401
Farmington Heating and Metal Summer 505-325-4505 | 505-325- estimating@farmingtonheating.com
703 W. Broadway Kuchera 4506
Farmington, NM 87401
Nightlight Electric Wade Dixon 505-327-6565 | 505-564- wadedixon@nightlightelectric.com
PO Box 1241 3784
Farmington, NM 87499
Four Corners Steel Erectors, Inc. | Jim Thrasher 505-320-9324 Jim87415@yahoo.com
2451 Apple Ln.
Farmington, NM 87402
Industrial Mechanical, Inc. Jeffery 505-635-2248 | 505-325- jadamson@imiconstruction.com
3030 La Plata Hwy. Adamson 2233
Farmington, NM 87499
Four Corners Electric Co. Dennis 505-3258- 505-325- dennis@fourcornerselectric.com
1213 Schofield Lane 1459 7136
Farmington, NM 87401
SUPPLIERS
’ Contractor and Address Contact Name  Phone No. Fax No. | Email Address
PLANROOMS
Contractor and Address Contact Name Phone No. Fax No. Email Address
THE PLANROOM @ SUNGLASS YOLANDA 505-327- 505-324- | planroom@sunglassnm.com
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648 W. Broadway 0700 9885

Farmington, NM 87401

COLORADO ISQFT PLANROOM 800-364- 866-570- | coloradoplanroom@isgft.com
1312 17™ Street Ste. 115 Denver, CO 2059 8187

80202

BUILDERS NEWS SAMMIE 505-884- 505-883-

3435 Princeton NE 1752 1627

Albuquerque, NM 87107

REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Brenna 800-876- 800-303- | Brenna.richardson@reedbusiness.com
30 Technology Pkwy S. Ste. 500 4045 ex 8629

Norcross, GA 30092 56505

CONTRACTORS WEEKLY REPORT 915-276- 915-590- | F_novo@yahoo.com

3750 Durazno 8289 3263

El Paso, TX 79905

THE MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES Theresa 972-819- 800-328- | Dodge reocsc@mcgraw-hill.com
4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 1319 4542

Arlington, TX 76018

CONSTRUCTION REPORTER 505-243- 505-242- | sarah@constructionreporter.com
1609 Second St. NW 9793 4758

Albuquerque, NM 87102

IDT CONTRACTORS 520-319- 520-319- | content@idtplans.com

PO Box 13086 0988 1430

Tucson, AZ 85732

The Planit Room 915-781- 915-781- | theplanitroom@yahoo.com
1155 Westmoreland, Ste 102 2900 2902

El Paso, TX 79925

Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Lorri 210-564- 210-564- | lorri@virtualbx.com

4047 Naco Perrin, Ste 100 6900 6930

San Antonio, TX 78217

Western Colorado Contractors Association | Kim Colton | 970-245- 970-245- | wcca@wcca-gj.com

2470 Patterson Road, Suite 14 1384 1394

Grand Junction, CO 81505
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